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Well Name
CROCKETT 25
FEDERAL 12
FEDERAL 13
FEDERAL 11
FEDERAL 15
FEDERAL 12
WARREN GAS
STOREY GAS
FEDERAL 17
FEDERAL COM 7
CROCKETT 25
FEDERAL 14
STOREY GAS
FEDERAL 15
WARREN GAS
FEDERAL 11
FEDERAL 14
FEDERAL COM
FEDERAL 13
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Subsequent Report

Sundry ID: 2752926

US Well Number

3004528478
3004531902
3004528460
3004528475
3004528477
3004528488
3004531901
3004527791
3004528462
3004528904
3004532195
3004532518
3004533153
3004534311
3004527773
3004532468
3004528461
3004528886
3004531903

Type of Submission: Subsequent Report

Date Sundry Submitted: 09/25/2023

Date Operation Actually Began: 09/25/2023

Lease Number
NMSF081061
NMSFO077123
NMSF077123
NMNMO04202

NMSF077107B
NMSFO077123
NMSF077123
NMSFO077111
NMNMO04202
NMNMO03549

FEE
NMNMO04208
NMSF077111

NMSFO077107B
NMSFO077123
NMNMO04202
NMSF077123

NMSFQ078487A
NMSF077123

Type of Action: Other

Case Number
NMNM87091
NMSFO077123
NMSF077123
NMNMO04202
NMSFQ077107B
NMSFO077123
NMNM86302
NMNM86301
NMNMO04202
NMNM91232
FEE
NMNM86303
NMNM86301
NMSFO077107B
NMNM86302
NMNMO04202
NMNM86303
NMNM91233
NMSF077123

Time Sundry Submitted: 08:47

Operator

EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY
EPIC ENERGY

Actual Procedure: This is notification of change of operator from West Largo Corp to Epic Energy, LLC effective
September 1, 2023. Operator address 332 Rd 3100, Aztec NM 87410. Bond coverage pursuant to 43 CFR for lease
activities is being provided by Epic Energy, LLC with bond number NM1791..
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Operator

| certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a
crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. Electronic submission of Sundry
Notices through this system satisfies regulations requiring a

Operator Electronic Signature: ARLEEN SMITH Sighed on: SEP 25, 2023 08:41 AM
Name: WEST LARGO CORPORATION

Title: Regulatory Specialist

Street Address: 332 RD 3100

City: AZTEC State: NM

Phone: (505) 327-4892

Email address: ARLEEN@WALSHENG.NET

Field

Representative Name:

Street Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:

Email address:

BLM Point of Contact

BLM POC Name: MELISSA E WIENTJES BLM POC Title: Land Law Examiner
BLM POC Phone: 5055647738 BLM POC Email Address: MWIENTJES@BLM.GOV
Disposition: Accepted Disposition Date: 09/28/2023

Signhature: Melissa Wientjes
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CONDITIONS

Operator: OGRID:

EPIC ENERGY, L.L.C. 372834

332 Road 3100 Action Number:

Aztec, NM 87410 279613

Action Type:
[C-103] Sub. General Sundry (C-103Z)
CONDITIONS

Created By | Condition Condition Date
dmcclure | ACCEPTED FOR RECORD 10/27/2023
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